

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 0034 2019
S.C.-07/19
(Registration number)

Order No. 18 dated 16.10.23

Today is fixed for appearance and appointment of P.P.
Sole accused Chandi Saha @ Das is absent by petition.
Ld. P.P. in charge has not yet been appointed.
To 19.08.24 for appearance and appointment of P.P.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ FTC – I, Basirhat

ADJ FTC – I, Basirhat